
Wilson’s School Music Department 
 

Events Calendar 25-26 
 

Date Event Year Groups 
Friday, 5 September Year 7 Music Induction Year 7  
Thursday, 25 September RPO Concert Trip: Midori plays Sibelius Sixth Form 
Tuesday, 30 September RPO Concert Trip: Stravinsky’s Firebird Year 11 
Thursday, 9 October Battle of the Bands All year groups 
Wednesday, 15 October Year 9 Recital Evening Year 9  
Thursday, 16 October RPO Concert Trip: Boris Giltburg plays Grieg Year 10 
Wednesday, 12 November Year 11 Recital Evening 1 Year 11 
Tuesday, 18 November Year 11 Recital Evening 2 Year 11 
Tuesday, 25 November RPO Concert Trip: Mendelssohn, Elgar and Wagner Years 10-13 
Wednesday, 26 November  Year 7 Showcase 1 Year 7  
Thursday, 27 November  Year 7 Showcase 2 Year 7 
Wednesday, 3 December Winter Concert All year groups 
Tuesday, 16 December Carol Service All year groups 
Tuesday, 6 January Prize Giving All year groups 
Thursday, 15 January New Year Chamber Concert All year groups 
Monday, 26 January to 
Friday, 30 January 

House Music All year groups 

Wednesday, 4 February Year 7 Soloists’ Evening Year 7 
Monday, 9 February-
Thursday, 12 February  

Senior Production Years 10-13 

Thursday, 26 February RPO Concert Trip: Strauss’ Four Last Songs Sixth Form 
Wednesday, 4 March RPO Concert Trip: Alexandra Tirsu plays Prokofiev Years 9-11 
Wednesday, 11 March Sixth Form Recital Evening Sixth Form 
Monday, 16 March Year 7 Founder’s Service Year 7 
Wednesday, 25 March Young Musician of the Year All year groups 
Thursday, 16 April Senior Vocalists’ Evening Years 10-13 
Wednesday, 22 April  Year 7 Showcase 1 Year 7 
Thursday, 23 April Year 7 Showcase 2 Year 7 
Wednesday, 29 April Spring Concert All year groups 
Thursday, 7 May Spring Chamber Concert All year groups 
Thursday, 21 May Year 8 Soloists’ Evening Year 8 
Wednesday, 10 June RPO Concert Trip: Tchaikovsky’s Symphony No.5 Year 10 
Monday, 15 June Visit to Wilson’s 1 All year groups 
Tuesday, 16 June Visit to Wilson’s 2 All year groups 
Monday, 22 June Visit to Wilson’s 3 All year groups 
Tuesday, 23 June Visit to Wilson’s 4 All year groups 
Friday, 26 June TBD Horniman Bandstand Concert All year groups 

 
 


